
Members 
Depository Library Council to the Public Printer 
 
 
OCT. 1, 2008 - SEPT. 30, 2011 
 
David Cismowski 0040 
Head, Government Publication 
Section 
California State Library 
900 North Street 
Sacramento, California 95814 
916-375-8020 
dcismowski@library.ca.gov 
 
Sarah G. Holterhoff (Sally) 0171B 
Associate Professor and Government 
Information/Reference Librarian 
Valparaiso University Law Library 
656 South Greenwich 
Wesemann Hall 
Valparaiso, IN 46383-6493 
219- 465-7866 
sally.holterhoff@valpo.edu 
 
Justin Otto 0650A 
Social Sciences and Government 
Documents Reference Librarian 
Eastern Washington University 
John F. Kennedy Library 
816 F Street 
Cheney, WA  99004 
509 359-7048 
jotto@ewu.edu 
 
Suzanne Sears- CHAIR 0608A 
Head, Government Documents 
Department 
Willis Library 
University of North Texas Libraries 
1155 Union Circle #305190 
Denton, TX 76203-5190 
940- 565-2868 
Suzanne.Sears@unt.edu 

OCT. 1, 2009 – SEPT. 30, 2012 
 
James R. Jacobs 0051 
Government Information Librarian 
Stanford University 
123-D Green Library  
Stanford, CA 94305-6004 
650-725-1030 
jrjacobs@stanford.edu 
 
Jill A. Moriearty 0622 
Knowledge Commons Liaison 
J. Willard Marriott Library 
University of Utah 
295 South 1500 East 
Salt Lake City, UT 84112-0860 
801-581-7703 
jill.moriearty@utah.edu 
 
Daniel P. O'Mahony 0555 
Senior Scholarly Resources Librarian 
in the Social Sciences 
John D. Rockefeller, Jr. Library 
Brown University, Box A 
10 Prospect St. 
Providence, RI 02912-9101  
401-863-9445 
Daniel_O'Mahony@brown.edu 
 
Ann Marie Sanders 0273 
Head, Government Documents 
Library of Michigan 
Michigan Department of Education 
702 West Kalamazoo Street 
P.O Box 30007 
Lansing, MI 48909-7507 
517-373-9489 
SandersA2@Michigan.gov 
 
Camilla Tubbs 0076A 
Head of Instructional Services, 
Reference and Government 
Documents Librarian, Lecturer in 
Law 
Yale Law School 
Lillian Goldman Law Library 
PO Box 208215 
127 Wall St 
New Haven, CT 06520-8215  
203- 432-7535 
camilla.tubbs@yale.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

OCT. 1, 2010 – SEPT. 30, 2013 
 
Helen Burke,  
Senior Government Documents 
Librarian  
Hennepin County Library System 
Minneapolis Central Library 
300 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, MN 55401                 
952-847-8079 
hburke@hclib.org 
 
Stephen M. Hayes 
L012 Mendoza College of 
Business\University of Notre Dame 
Notre Dame, IN 46556-0399 (574) 
631-5268 
(574) 631-6367 shayes1@nd.edu 
 
Peggy Roebuck Jarrett  
Marian Gould Gallagher Law Library  
University of Washington  
Box 353025  
Seattle WA 98195-3025  
(206) 543-7672  
pjarrett@uw.edu 
 
Sharalyn J. Laster  
Assistant Professor of Bibliography  
Government Documents/Reference 
Librarian  
The University of Akron  
Akron, OH 44325-1709  
330.972.7494  
laster@uakron.edu 
 
Debbie Rabina, Ph.D.  
Assistant Professor 
Pratt Institute, School of Information 
& Library Science 
144 West 14th Street, 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10011-7301 
212-647-7370  
drabina@pratt.edu  


